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Ashley Stott36

SCEGA

5.7006.1006.1005.800A:

B: 8.9508.8508.1008.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 14.200 14.55014.950 58.250

Place: 5 5 1 3 1

1

Corrie Lothrop34

Hills

5.9005.8006.0005.800A:

B: 8.8507.9008.7009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 14.700 14.75013.700 58.050

Place: 2 1T 6 2 2

2

Randy Stageberg33

Excalibur

6.1006.1005.4005.800A:

B: 9.2007.3508.7509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.800 14.150 15.30013.450 57.700

Place: 4 6 7 1 3

3

Mackenzie Caquatto30

Aerial

5.7005.8005.9005.800A:

B: 8.4508.0008.6009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.950 14.500 14.15013.800 57.400

Place: 1 3 4 6 4

4

Christa Tanella41

WOGA

5.6005.7005.8005.500A:

B: 8.9508.4508.9008.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 14.700 14.45014.150 57.100

Place: 8T 1T 3 4 5

5

Britney Ranzy32

Excalibur

5.8005.8005.0005.800A:

B: 8.4007.9508.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.850 13.150 14.20013.750 55.950

Place: 3 9 5 5 6

6

Sarah Persinger45

Southeastern

5.6005.8005.7005.000A:

B: 8.3508.5008.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.900 13.95014.300 55.750

Place: 11 8 2 7 7

7

Kimberly Jacob46

Superior

5.7006.1006.2005.500A:

B: 8.0006.3008.0508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 14.250 13.70012.400 54.500

Place: 7 4 9 10 8

8

Alaina Johnson39

Texas East

5.7005.4005.9005.000A:

B: 8.1007.2008.4008.800

ND: __._____.___-0.300__.___

Final: 13.800 14.000 13.80012.600 54.200

Place: 8T 7 8 9 9

9
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Katelyn Mohr31

Byers

4.9000.0005.7005.500A:

B: 8.5500.0007.3508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 13.050 13.4500.000 40.700

Place: 6 10 11* 11 10

10

Catherine Nguyen40

WOGA

4.8005.7000.0005.000A:

B: 8.4506.3500.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 0.000 13.25012.050 39.000

Place: 10 11* 10 12 11

11

Amber Trani35

Parkettes

5.6000.0000.0004.400A:

B: 8.3000.0000.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 0.000 13.9000.000 27.400

Place: 12 11* 11* 8 12

12


